

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of work-
 Situation of work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of measurement-
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of road from Koshi Branch Taluk to Toraghat.					
Agency:- Kamlesh Kumar, Gangotri Chowk, Saharsa					
Agreement:- 01 MAR / MMSY-WB-18-Saharsa/2019-20					
Date:- 07.09.2019					
Date of Completion:- To Poojan					

Date of measurement:-

Record measurement

Date:- 02.11.2020

Item (1) cutting and filling

$$1 \times 25.50 \text{ km} = 2.550 \text{ km}$$

Item (2) clearing and grubbing road land.

12	30.00	7.10	= 2156.00 m ²
7	30.00	5.00	= 1500.00 m ²
20	30.00	7.00	= 4200.00 m ²
10	30.00	7.00	= 2100.00 m ²

Continuation

$$9906.00 \text{ m}^2$$

Abstract of Cost

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Setting out Pillar					
Qty. vol. m ³ Page (12)					
8.550 m ³ @ ₹ 14218.41/m ³ = ₹					36257.00
(12) Clearing and Grubbing					
Qty. vol. m ³ Page (12)					
1.7002 m ³ @ ₹ 49739.41/m ³ = ₹					84567.00
(12(i)) Embankment 100m long					
Qty. vol. m ³ Page (12)					
3042.84 m ³ @ ₹ 132.56/m ³ = ₹					403359.00
(12(ii)) Embankment 1000m long					
Qty. vol. m ³ Page (12)					
939.025 m ³ @ ₹ 187.28/m ³ = ₹					175814.00
(13) Subgrade & Shoulder					
Qty. vol. m ³ Page (12)					
6095.0 m ³ @ ₹ 129.11/m ³ = ₹					774405.00
(14) G.S.B. with 100mm graded					
Qty. vol. m ³ Page (12)					
1536.75 m ³ @ ₹ 3032.77/m ³ = ₹					466069.00
(15) 106mm grade II with					
Qty. vol. m ³ Page (12)					
302.35 m ³ @ ₹ 3915.66/m ³ = ₹					118390.00
(16) Providing mm 3.54 Board					
Qty. vol. m ³ Page (12)					
5001 @ ₹ 10241.00/each = ₹					51205.00
(17) C/Work. for C/W					
Qty. vol. m ³ Page (12)					
781.91 m ³ @ ₹ 285.70/m ³ = ₹					225106.00

Continuation

759522.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BP = 759.5222.00	
(4/21) P.C. m-15 for found.					
Qty vide TMB Page (12)					
60.56 m ³ @ ₹ 6707.11/m ³ = ₹ 406114.00					
(6/22) P.C. m-15 for found					
Qty vide TMB Page (12)					
232.08 m ³ @ ₹ 7400.90/m ³ = ₹ 1718529.00					
(7/23) m-20 for subgr.					
Qty vide TMB Page (12)					
111.60 m ³ @ ₹ 7655.29/m ³ = ₹ 854330.00					
(8/24) P.C. m-25 for subgr.					
Qty vide TMB Page (13)					
69.93 m ³ @ ₹ 8443.69/m ³ = ₹ 591865.00					
(5/25) S.C. fixed in 50 bar					
Qty vide TMB Page (13)					
5.39477 m ³ @ ₹ 76864.49/m ³ = 414656.00					
(10/26) P.C. m-25 for Super					
Qty vide TMB Page (13)					
80.63 m ³ @ ₹ 8902.61/m ³ = ₹ 272687.00					
(9/29) H.V. 50 bar for Super					
Qty vide TMB Page (13)					
2.82811 m ³ @ ₹ 77987.29/m ³ = 201987.00					
(19/11) P.C. m-30 for Pavement					
Qty vide TMB Page (17)					
285.00 m ³ @ ₹ 7972.51/m ³ = ₹ 2272194.00					
(17/31) R.C. railing					
Qty vide TMB Page (16)					
35.00 m ³ @ ₹ 4261.56/m ³ = ₹ 149158.00					

Continuation

14476755.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF = 144	76755.00
(18/27) 12L filler media					
Qty incl. 2nd page (16)					
138.86m ³ @ 138.81m					
@ 3908.30/m ³					459228.00
					14935980.00
Add 7.52% as per Ass (+)					1123186.00
					16059166.00
Deduct previous payment					11632.00
					6047534.00

Drawn

JG Maheshwari

Date: 12/23/2021

CEP

1001
20/03/21